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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Perez3141
Royal

9.225 9.150 8.8508.875 36.100
2 1 3 3 1 

1 

Siena Vasquez3171
West Valley

9.375 8.775 9.1508.750 36.050
1 5 4 1 2 

2 

Lula Diego3130
Redwood Empire

9.000 8.900 8.9008.650 35.450
6 3T 5T 2 3 

3 

Violet Greenlief-Gibbs3132
Redwood Empire

9.175 8.525 8.7008.650 35.050
3 6 5T 4T 4 

4 

Ava Cantu3106
Clovis

8.875 8.375 8.6009.125 34.975
8T 7 1 6T 5 

5 

Tanya Felix3131
Redwood Empire

8.975 8.100 8.7008.650 34.425
7 8 5T 4T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Martinez3124
Galaxy

8.575 9.025 8.6007.950 34.150
12 2 11 6T 7 

7 

Haley Dean3107
Clovis

9.075 8.900 7.1008.250 33.325
5 3T 8 13 8 

8 

Isabella Thissen3116
Clovis

9.125 7.400 7.5509.075 33.150
4 11T 2 12 9 

9 

Aubrey Hills3146
Technique

8.875 7.700 8.2508.000 32.825
8T 9 10 9 10 

10 

Kaelynn Le3122
Galaxy

8.650 7.400 8.5507.500 32.100
11 11T 13 8 11 

11 

Gracie Garcia3101
Athletic Horizons

8.825 6.750 8.0508.150 31.775
10 14 9 11 12 

12 

Sloane Neilson3126
Galaxy

7.200 7.000 8.1007.400 29.700
14 13 14 10 13 

13 

Emily Stokes3142
Royal

8.250 7.550 0.0007.600 23.400
13 10 12 14 14 

14 
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